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2008 Concours™ 14
PARTS LIST
Battery Case

ITEM NAME
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X14 (Ref # 132)
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X16 (Ref # 132A)
BRACKET,BATTERY (Ref # 11055)
COVER,BATTERY,UPP (Ref # 14091)
CASE-BATTERY (Ref # 32097)
CASE-BATTERY (Ref # 32097A)
PAD,BATTERY,INNER (Ref # 39156)
TRIM,L=40 (Ref # 53044)

TRIM,L=100 (Ref # 53044A)
BOLT,UPSET-WP,6X22 (Ref # 92001)
BAND,L=290 (Ref # 92072)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

NUT,6MM (Ref # 92210)

PART NUMBER

132BA0614
132BA0616
11055-0165
14091-0533
32097-0012
32097-0013
39156-0143
53044-1174
53044-1200
92001-1774
92072-1377
92160-1278
92210-0277
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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