



# 2008 Concours™ 14

## PARTS LIST

### Battery Case

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X14 (Ref # 132)	132BA0614	1
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X16 (Ref # 132A)	132BA0616	2
BRACKET,BATTERY (Ref # 11055)	11055-0165	1
COVER,BATTERY,UPP (Ref # 14091)	14091-0533	1
CASE-BATTERY (Ref # 32097)	32097-0012	1
CASE-BATTERY (Ref # 32097A)	32097-0013	1
PAD,BATTERY,INNER (Ref # 39156)	39156-0143	1
TRIM,L=40 (Ref # 53044)	53044-1174	1
TRIM,L=100 (Ref # 53044A)	53044-1200	2
BOLT,UPSET-WP,6X22 (Ref # 92001)	92001-1774	1
BAND,L=290 (Ref # 92072)	92072-1377	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1278	2
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0277	1